Xantech Corporation  | 13100 Telfair Avenue, Sylmar CA 91342-3573  | 800.843.5465  | FAX 800.492.6832  | www.xantech.com
D
ia
g
ra
m
s
83

RS2321X8 Eight-Port Serial Router  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
RS232IR RS232 to IR Module  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
RS41AV IR Remote Control A/V switcher . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76
RS422232 RS422 to RS232 Module  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
RT1610 Addressable IR Router  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
RT8 One x Eight Addressable IR Router . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
SLB2 Dual Gang Retrofit Plastic Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78
SLLC1 Speaker Line Level Converter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71
SMAUD01 Sensor Module-Audio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMCC01 Sensor Module-Contact Closure . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMLIT01 Sensor Module-Light  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMMAG01 Sensor Module-Magnetic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMVID01 Sensor Module-Video  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMVID01 Sensor Module-Video  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SMVLT01 Sensor Module-Voltage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
SPLCD39BOX 3.9" LCD Touchpanel Back Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZA     3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Almond  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZBK   3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZBN   3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZBR   3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZI      3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Ivory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZPC   3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Polished Chrome  . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZSBR 3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZSC   3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Chrome  . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39BZW    3.9" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - White  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD39G 3.9" Graphic Touch Display Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
SPLCD57BOX 5.7" LCD Touchpanel Back Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZA     5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Almond  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZBK   5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZBN   5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZBR   5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZI      5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Ivory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZPC   5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Polished Chrome  . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZSBR 5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZSC   5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Chrome  . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD57BZW    5.7" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - White  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BOX 6.4" LCD Touchpanel Back Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZA     6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Almond  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZBK   6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Black  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZBN   6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brown  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZBR   6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZI       6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Ivory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZPC    6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Polished Chrome  . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZSBR 6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Brass  . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZSC   6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - Satin Chrome  . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64BZW    6.4" LCD Touchpanel Bezel - White  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32
SPLCD64G 6.4" Graphic Touch Display Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
SPLCD64V 6.4" SmartPad LCD Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
SPLCDCB100 Connecting Block  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
SPLCDPS1 Power Supply for LCD Touchscreen Controller  . . . . . . . . . . .33
SPLCDPS4 High Current Power Supply for LCD Touchscreen Controller  .33
SR21 Remote A/B Speaker Relay module  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56